
T E Q U I L A

Patrón El Cielo
Patrón Añejo
Patrón Reposado
Patrón Silver

900 €
600 €
400 €
400 €
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New Year

H A P P Y

2025

V O D K A

Grey Goose Altius 1,75 L
Grey Goose Altius
Grey Goose 6 L
Grey Goose 3 L
Grey Goose 1,75 L
Grey Goose
Grey Goose Strawberry 
Grey Goose Watermelon

1200 €
400 €

2000 €
1500 €
700 €
400 €
400 €
400 €

P R E C I O S  C O N  I V A

C H A M P A G N E
Dom Pérignon Luminous Rosé 3 L
Dom Pérignon Luminous Rosé  1,5 L
Dom Pérignon Luminous Rosé
Dom Pérignon Luminous 3 L
Dom Pérignon Luminous 1,5 L
Dom Pérignon Luminous
Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut
Veuve Clicquot Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Bollinger Rosé
Bollinger Brut
Perrier-Jouët

10000 €
2500 €
1000 €
3000 €
1800 €
600 €

1500 €
800 €
500 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €

Moët & Chandon Rosé 3 L
Moët & Chandon Rosé 1,5 L
Moët & Chandon Rosé
Moët & Chandon ICE Impérial 3 L
Moët & Chandon ICE Impérial 1,5 L
Moët & Chandon ICE Impérial
Moët & Chandon N.I.R. Nectar 3 L
Moët & Chandon N.I.R. Nectar 1,5 L
Moët & Chandon N.I.R. Nectar
Moët & Chandon 3 L
Moët & Chandon 1,5 L
Moët & Chandon
G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge

1600 €
900 €
400 €

1400 €
700 €
400 €

1400 €
700 €
400 €

1400 €
600 €
400 €
400 €

G I N
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Original
Larios 12
Larios Citrus
Larios Rosé 
Master’s
Master’s Pink
Monkey 47
Seagram’s

600 €
500 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €

Bulldog
Martin Miller’s
Plymouth
Hendricks
Roku
G’Vine Floraison
Macaronesian
Beefeater 24
Beefeater Black
Beefeater
Sipsmith

600 €
600 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
400 €
400 €
400 €



W H I S K E Y
Dewar’s 15 Years
Dewar’s 12 Years
Dewar’s White Label
Johnnie Walker Blue
Johnnie Walker Black
Chivas Regal 18 años
Chivas Regal 12 años
Chivas Mizunara
Ballantine’s 10 años
Ballantine’s
Jameson
Monkey Shoulder 

600 €
500 €
400 €

1000 €
500 €
600 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
400 €
400 €
400 €

The Macallan 12 años
Bulleit Bourbon
The Singleton
Maker’s Mark
Glenrothes 12 años
Auchentoshan 
Glenfiddich 12 años
DyC 8 años
Jim Beam
Four Roses
Southern Comfort

600 €
600 €
600 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
400 €
400 €
400 €
400 €

R U M
Bacardi 8 años
Bacardi Carta Blanca 1 L
Bacardi Premium Black
Santa Teresa 1796
Santa Teresa Gran Reserva
Barceló Imperial 1.75 L 
Barceló Imperial
Barceló

400 €
400 €
400 €
500 €
400 €
800 €
500 €
400 €

Zacapa 23
Brugal 1888
Brugal Extraviejo
Brugal Añejo
Havana Club 7 años
Havana Club 5 años
Havana Club 3 años
Bumbu

600 €
500 €
400 €
400 €
500 €
400 €
400 €
400 €

L I Q U O R
Martini Bianco 1 L
Martini Rosso 1 L
Fireball
Malavita
Malibu
St. Petroni

200 €
200 €
200 €
200 €
200 €
200 €

Jägermeister
Baileys
Licor 43
Ponche Caballero
Laranxa triple seco
Marinero

200 €
200 €
200 €
200 €
200 €
150 €

P R E C I O S  C O N  I V A

W I N E

Conde de San Cristóbal 2016 75cl. 
Marqués de Vargas Reserva 2015 
75cl.
Añares Reserva 75cl.

200 €
200 €

200 €

Pazo de San Mauro 2019  75cl.
Añares Terranova  75cl.

200 €
200 €

Conde de San Cristóbal Rosé 2019  75cl. 300 €
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RED WHITE

PINK


